
State Conference Calendar
August 1, 2017-July 31,2018

Start Date End Date State Location Contact

22-Sep-17 23-Sep-17 Arizona

Hyatt Regency Phoenix

Phoenix Convention Center

Cathy Wylet

602-375-7731

wyletca@cox.net

5-Oct-17 7-Oct-17 Florida

Ocean Center

Daytona Beach, FL

Joani Blair

jblair@floridaschoolnutrition.or

g

6-Oct-17 8-Oct-17 Kansas Topeka, KS

Stan Vallis

785-339-4042

Vallista@usd437.net

17-Oct-17 18-Oct-17 Massachusetts

DCU Center

Worcester, MA

Susan Sacks

617-738-8124

18-Oct-17 21-Oct-17 South Carolina Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Joyce Lovett

803-782-0951

snasc@bellsouth.net

20-Oct-17 22-Oct-17 Michigan

Amway Grand Plaza Hotel & Devos 

Place Grand Rapids

Whitney Haughey

517-327-5933

whaughey@msbo.org

27-Oct-17 29-Oct-17 Missouri

Hilton Convention Center

Branson, MO

Beth Stocksick

888-276-4307

stocksick@msbanet.org

27-Oct-17 29-Oct-17 New York

Turning Stone Event Center

Verona, NY

Alyssa Molinari

518-446-9061

alyssa@nyschoolnutrition.org

2-Nov-17 5-Nov-17 Mississippi

MS Coast Coliseum & Convention 

Center and IP Casino-Resort-Spa

Biloxi, MS

Doris J. Schneider

601-826-0127

Ms-sna@bellsouth.net

3-Nov-17 4-Nov-17 Connecticut

Foxwoods Resort

Mashantucket, CT

Denise DiMare

203-927-1431

execdir@snact.org

8-Nov-17 10-Nov-17 New Jersey

Tropicana Resort and Casino

Atlantic City, NJ

Amanda Bonneau
973-570-6798

njsnamembeservices@gmail.co

m

9-Nov-17 12-Nov-17 California Sacramento Convention Center

Janine Nichols 

818-842-3040 

jnichols@calsna.org

9-Nov-17 11-Nov-17 Indiana 

Century Center

South Bend, IN

Sheri Shipp

317-852-1985

sheri@indianasna.org

17-Nov-17 18-Nov-17 Maryland

Martin's West

Baltimore County, MD

Scott Heckert

410-907-4102

gsheckert@ccps.org

17-Nov-17 18-Nov-17 New Hampshire

Radisson Hotel

Manchester, NH

Doris Demers

603-389-3310

ddemers@orcsd.org
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8-Dec-17 9-Dec-17 Arkansas Hot Springs Convention Center

Tina Byrd

tbyrd@armorel.k12.ar.us

13-Feb-18 15-Feb-18 Alaska

BP Energy Center

Anchorage, AK

Tanya Dube

907-246-4265 x341

tdube@bbbsd.net

9-Mar-18 10-Mar-18 Oregon Salem Convention Center

Elisa Pole-Barcus

541-267-1479

Elisa.pole-barcus@sodexo.com

16-Mar-18 17-Mar-18 Alabama Birmingham Jefferson Civic Center

Ashley Powell 

706-540-1747 

akpowell@auburnschools.org

16-Mar-18 16-Mar-18 Hawaii TBD

Terri Jean Kam-Ogawa

808-368-9069

tj.kamogawa@gmail.com

16-Mar-18 18-Mar-18 Virginia Hampton, VA

Pearl Taylor
757-402-2607
ptaylor@nps.k12.va.us

24-Mar-18 24-Mar-18 Delaware Chase Center on the Riverfront

Pam Gouge

302-529-3110

pam.gouge@bsd.k12.de.us

6-Apr-18 6-Apr-18 West Virginia

Marriott Waterfront Place Hotel

Morgantown, WV

Tammy Posey

304-269-8330

tjposey@k12.wv.us

12-Apr-18 14-Apr-18 Georgia Savannah, GA

Vanessa Hayes

229-387-2400

vanessa.hayes@tiftschools.com

5-Jun-18 7-Jun-18 Ohio Cincinnati, OH

Tracey Hogan

614-228-4725

tracey@assnoffices.com

5-Jun-18 7-Jun-18 North Dakota Bismarck

Joe Oster

701-328-3237

jjoster@nd.gov

10-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 Kentucky Louisville

Marty Flynn 

859-221-0533 

martyflynnKSNA@gmail.com

11-Jun-18 14-Jun-18 Tennessee Chattanooga Convention Center

Charlie White

615-406-4546

tnsna@bellsouth.net

12-Jun-18 13-Jun-18 Iowa Council Bluffs, IA

Judi Olson

712-540-0981

jolson@hcsdcyclones.com
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12-Jun-18 14-Jun-18 Oklahoma Norman, OK

OJ Harper

580-622-4912

oharper@osd.k12.ok.us

13-Jun-18 14-Jun-18 Colorado Embassy Suites Loveland

Jodi McKinney
720-301-4682
jodi@colosna.com

17-Jun-18 20-Jun-18 Texas

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention 

Center

San Antonio, TX

Tanya Noujaim 

512-371-0087 ext. 203 

tanyan@tasn.net

18-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 Idaho

Riverside Hotel

Boise, ID

Heather Plain

208-227-9671

plainh@d93.k12.id.us

18-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 North Carolina Greensboro, NC

Amy Stanley

Dawn Ferguson Roth

910-862-4559 Amy

800-219-4893 Dawn

amstanley@gladen.k12.nc.us

jbdfroth@aol.com

18-Jun-18 21-Jun-18 Wyoming

Ramkota Hotel & Conference Center

Casper, WY

Gina Blackburn

307-771-2489

gina.blackburn@laramie1.org

19-Jun-18 22-Jun-18 Utah Dixie Convention Center

Jerie Ortez

801-974-8380

jerie.otez@slcschools.org

24-Jun-18 27-Jun-18 Nebraska Kearney

Jeff Andel

402-641-3722

Jeffandel22@gmail.com

24-Jun-18 27-Jun-18 Wisconsin Kalahari Resort Wisconsin Dells

SNA-WI Office

414-276-1511 

sna-wi@badgerbay.co

26-Jun-18 28-Jun-18 Illinois

Prairie Capital Convention Center

Springfield, IL

Kristen Ball 

217-529-6578 

info@ilsna.net

26-Jun-18 28-Jun-18 Louisiana Monroe, LA

Teresa Brown
504-300-4366
tbrown@stcharles.k12.la.us 

26-Jun-18 28-Jun-18 Montana Great Falls, Montana

Sally Young

406-788-5526

syoung@3rivers.net

29-Jul-18 1-Aug-18 Minnesota Mayo Civic Center, Rochester

Sharon Maus

320-251-2344

minnsna@gmail.com

29-Jul-18 1-Aug-18 Pennsylvania

David L. Lawrence Convention 

Center

Pittsburgh, PA

Elizabeth Henry

412-529-3309

ehenry1@pghboe.net
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6-Aug-18 8-Aug-18 Washington Tacoma, WA

Kathy McKibbin-Manuel

253-571-3373

kmckibb@tacoma.k12.wa.us

TBD TBD Maine TBD TBD

TBD TBD Nevada TBD TBD

TBD TBD New Mexico TBD TBD

TBD TBD South Dakota TBD TBD

TBD TBD Vermont TBD TBD




